Cambridge Public School
Calendar of Important Days & Holidays List 2023-24

November
01-11-2023 | Wednesday | Kannada Rajyotsava- Holiday
02-11-2023 | Thursday | Kannada Rajyotsava- Special Assembly
11-11-2023 | Saturday Annual Sports Day
12-11-2023 | Sunday
To } Diwali Holidays
14-11-2023 | Tuesday
17-11-2023 | Friday Picnic for Nursery to Class IV
18-11-2023 | Saturday Picnic for Class V - IX
25-11-2023 | Saturday | Monthly Test for Class X
30-11-2023 | Thursday | Kanakadas Jayanthi - Holiday
December
11-12-2023 | Monday 1¥ preparatory examination for class X
16-12-2023 | Saturday | 3" Unit Test for Class VIIL, 4™ Unit Test for Class - IX
23-12-2023 | Saturday | Winter Vacation Begins
January
02-01-2024 | Tuesday School reopens after winter vacation
12-01-2024 | Friday National Youth Day
13-01-2024 | Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting- Class VIII - X
15-01-2024 | Monday Makara Sankranthi — Holiday
22-01-2024 | Monday | 3™ Unit Test for Nursery to Class VII
26-01-2024 | Friday Republic Day
February
10-02-2024 | Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting- Pre KG to VII & X
12-02-2024 | Monday Annual Examination for Class VIII & IX
17-02-2024 | Saturday Farewell Class- X
March
02-03-2024 | Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting- Class VIII & IX
08-03-2024 | Friday Mabhashivaratri- Holiday
15-03-2024 | Friday Annual Examination- Nursery to Class VII
15-03-2024 | Friday Good Friday- Holiday
April
06-04-2024 | Saturday Parents Teacher Meeting- Pre KG to VII
09-04-2024 | Tuesday Ugadi - Holiday
10-04-2024 | Wednesday | Ramzan - Holiday
15-04-2024 | Monday Last date for 1" term fee payment (for Academic year 2024-25)
Note Result dates will be announced on the last day of the exams
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